To: 4072103113@fax.pgworks.com 03/04/24 10:46 AM Page 1 of 2 From: "Wright, Richard R."



Your address here

| DATE: | Mar. 4, 2024 | | | | | |
|----------|----------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|
| ATTN: | 4072103113@fax.pgworks.com | | | | | |
| FROM: | "Wright, Richard R." | | | | | |
| SUBJECT: | 022124-143 Mifflin St.pdf | | | | | |

Note:

Fax Server Powered by **STREEM CENTER**TM

Opt-Out: Not Defined

Philadelphia Gas Works

PREPARED BY: Rich W



PGW Credit and Collections Department Phone: (215) 978-1053

Fax: (215) 398-3352

ACCOUNT PAY-OFF INQUIRY FORM

| Statement of Confidentiality disclosure by any other entity of return the original transmission | or person is strictly prohibited. | If you have receiva copy. | ved this facsimile | in error, please | e notify PGW immed | |
|---|---|---|--|-------------------------|---|--------------------------|
| Authorization: By submitting tand account information for thi | | | | | | |
| Title/Lawyer Agency File #: | | Date | of Settlement:: | 2/21/2024 | | |
| Law Firm/Title Agency: Stellar In | | Requestor Name (Print Clearly): Tom | | | | |
| Telephone #: (302) 261-9069 | | | | | | |
| Property Information (Please provide Address: 143 Mifflin St/Philad | | | | | | |
| 0wner(s): Pittman, Janice | | | | | | |
| •• | ce ☐ Foreclosure ☐ Mixed Use Rental ☐ Residentia | | · | nknown | | |
| If Sheriff Sale, Defendant Name: | | Book/Writ# | | | | |
| | Docket #: | | File Date: | | | |
| | Docket #: | File Date: | | | | |
| SuagmenicLien | Docker #. | | File Date. | | | |
| B. PCW ONLY DISCLAIMER: The pay-off in | formation provided by DCW b | | | | | Loui firm #Ha a gangu |
| Failure to provide accurate info the date PGW faxes it to you. No Record of Account-(i) Ve Record of Account: Meter#: 1820732 | ormation could affect the accurations that the statement is not a final bill rify type and status of services with Meter Reading: | acy of the informa I which means the owner, and (ii) re-c | ation reported by at additional char ontact PGW Date: 2/1 | PGW. The info | ormation provided in posed for additional Actual/Estimate/Final | this form is valid as of |
| Meter#: Meter#: | Meter#: Meter Reading: Meter#: Meter Reading: | | Date: Date: | | Actual/Estimate/Final Actual/Estimate/Final | |
| LCP COOPERATIVE (Prop | erty Not Lienable for Tenant Debt) | | | | LCP NON-COOPERA | ATIVE |
| List Of All Debt | | | | | | |
| Account#: | Customer of Record: | Start Date: | End Date: | Amount: | Paid Through Date: 3/19/2024 | Amount Due: |
| 0005 7826 1526 | Pittman, Janice | 5/20/2005 | | \$ 347.49 | 3/19/2024 | \$ 347.49 |
| | | | | | | |
| Judgment/Lien | Docket #: | | File Date: | | TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: | |
| Judgment/Lien ———— | | | | | 047.40 | |
| Judgment/Lien ———— | Judgment/Lien Docket #: | | File Date: | | \$ 347.49 | |
| - | LAW FIRMIPAYME | NUINSURU | | | | |
| | ∍ "TOTAL AMOUNT DUE" as is form. Forward with payme | | 80 | 0 W. Montgo Philadel | lection Departme omery Avenue, 3 rd phia, PA 19122 lens & Judgments | floor |
| FAILURE TO RE | TURN THIS FORM ALON | G WITH YOU PROCESSING | | | T IN A DELAY C | OR INCORRECT |
| The "Paid Through Date" lis | ervice as of the settlement da | ate, | | | | |
| please provide the owner's r | nailing address for the final b | DIII: | | | 1DDRESS | |

____ DATE: 2/21/2024

Opt-Out: Not Defined

_____ PAGE ____OF__